2026

SUBDIVISION REVIEW CALENDAR

GCPC

JAN

FEB

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

Deadline for Applications
e Preliminary Plans
e Variances
e Road Name Changes
e Drainage/ Udlity
Easement
Abandonments

12:00 P.M.
1* Wednesday of Each
Month

1/7

2/4

3/4

4/1

5/6

6/3

7/1

8/5

9/2

10/7

11/4

12/2

Property
Posting Deadline

1/12

2/9

3/9

4/13

5/11

6/8

7/6

8/10

9/7

10/12

11/9

12/7

Subdivision Advisory
Committee Meeting
9:30 A.M.

1/20

2/16

3/16

4/20

5/18

6/15

7/20

8/17

9/14

10/19

11/16

12/14

Applicant Resubmittal
Deadline

1/27

2/25

3/25

4/29

5/27

6/24

7/22

8/26

9/23

10/28

11/25

12/23

Planning Commission
Meeting
4:30 P.M.

Feb
25

Mar
25

Apr
29

May
27

24

Jul
26

Aug
26

Sep
30

Oct
28

Nov
18

TBD

Jan. 27, 2027

All dates in red have been adjusted due to national holidays
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